
 

   

 Corrigendum No. – 1 

Date: 04-10-2024 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2024-25/038  

 
Work Description- PO for supply of Accucheck Meter at TPSODL. 
 

 
Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below  

(a) Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee 23-09-2024 18:00 Hrs. 23-09-2024 18:00 Hrs. 

(b) Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries if any. 24-09-2024 18:00 Hrs 24-09-2024 18:00 Hrs 

(c) Date and Time of Pre-Bid Meeting NA NA 

(d) 
Last Date of Posting Consolidated replies to 
all the pre-bid queries as received 

27-09-2024, 18:00 Hrs 04-10-2024, 18:00 Hrs 

(e) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 02-10-2024, 18:00 Hrs 11-10-2024, 18:00 Hrs 

(f) Date & Time of opening technical bids & 
EMD (Envelope-1 & 2) 

03-10-2024, 18:00 Hrs 
onwards 

14-10-2024, 18:00 Hrs 
onwards 

 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 

 
Regards, 
Soni Panda  
Procurement Dept. 
Mob +91 9178149826  
TP Southern Odisha Distribution Limited (TPSODL) [tpsouthernodisha.com] 
Khodasingi | 2nd Floor, BPR North Star| Berhampur – 760010 
District - Ganjam | Odisha | India 
 


